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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4651

Division: 12UG 1ST WEST

Date: saturday, March 11, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) WAA Blue G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: NPKE7

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 11 (12U) MYSA Mayhem G
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

11 (12U) WAA Blue G

Name

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (12U) MYSA Mayhem G

001
010
011
012
013
015
019
020
022
003
030
034
035
056
006
008

Name Goals Misconduct
Macie Oakley

Rylee Bigelow
Taylor Traumuller
Noreen Mumburi
Norah Mumburi
Nadia Proxmire
Loralie Nixon
Hannah Greene
Alyson Price

Ellie Cherry

Cara Hill

Heidi Ortiz Hernandez
Reagan Jones
Aida Ray
Emeline Lobdell

Makinley Byrd

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




