

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4651

Division: 12UG 1ST WEST Field: NPKE7

Date: Saturday, March 11, 2023 Time: 12:00 PM

Home: 11 (12U) WAA Blue G Away: 11 (12U) MYSA Mayhem G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
-	DDINT NAME	CICNATUDE	CELL

## 11 (12U) WAA Blue G

## 11 (12U) MYSA Mayhem G

	Name	Goals		sconduct
001 Ma	acie Oakley		:	:
010 Ry	ylee Bigelow		:	:
011 Ta	aylor Traumuller		:	:
012 No	oreen Mumburi		:	:
013 No	orah Mumburi		:	: :
015 Na	adia Proxmire		:	: :
019 Lo	oralie Nixon		:	: :
020 Ha	annah Greene		:	:
022 Aly	yson Price		:	: :
003 Elli	lie Cherry		:	:
030 Ca	ara Hill		:	: :
034 He	eidi Ortiz Hernandez		:	: :
035 Re	eagan Jones		:	:
056 Aic	da Ray		:	:
006 Em	meline Lobdell		:	:
008 Ma	akinley Byrd		:	:
			:	:
			:	:
			:	:
			:	:
			:	:
			:	: [
	010 R: 011 Ta 012 N: 013 N: 015 N: 019 Lc 020 H: 022 AI 033 EI 030 C: 034 H: 035 R: 056 Ai 006 Ei	001 Macie Oakley 010 Rylee Bigelow 011 Taylor Traumuller 012 Noreen Mumburi 013 Norah Mumburi 015 Nadia Proxmire 019 Loralie Nixon 020 Hannah Greene 022 Alyson Price 003 Ellie Cherry 030 Cara Hill 034 Heidi Ortiz Hernandez 035 Reagan Jones 056 Aida Ray 006 Emeline Lobdell 008 Makinley Byrd	010 Rylee Bigelow 011 Taylor Traumuller 012 Noreen Mumburi 013 Norah Mumburi 015 Nadia Proxmire 019 Loralie Nixon 020 Hannah Greene 022 Alyson Price 003 Ellie Cherry 030 Cara Hill 034 Heidi Ortiz Hernandez 035 Reagan Jones 056 Aida Ray 006 Emeline Lobdell	010       Rylee Bigelow         011       Taylor Traumuller         012       Noreen Mumburi         013       Norah Mumburi         015       Nadia Proxmire         019       Loralie Nixon         020       Hannah Greene         022       Alyson Price         033       Ellie Cherry         030       Cara Hill         034       Heidi Ortiz Hernandez         035       Reagan Jones         056       Aida Ray         006       Emeline Lobdell         008       Makinley Byrd

CI	Unsporting Benavior			
00	Discount by Mond on Asti			

Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action

C2 C3 C4 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission

Serious Foul Play S1

Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language